

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By :	S. Manzello	Bid Date & Time:	3/31/21 at 10:00 AM			
Solicitation No :	: B-21-002-SM					
Job # : 21-0117		SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box 2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS				

Proposal Name: Medio Creek Admin. Foundation Remediation Project

			Baird Foundation Repair				Ram Jack System			
Line No.	Item No	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	1	Foundation work per Scope of Work, to include all equipment, labor and materials.	67	1	\$1,100.00	\$73,700.00	67	1	\$1,256.50	\$84,185.50
2	2	Additional per foot cost for piers deeper than Thirty Feet (30') Note- calculated 65 piers at additional 10 feet each.	650	Per Foot	\$10.00	\$6,500.00	670	Per Foot	\$17.15	\$11,147.50
			B	id Tab Total		\$80,200.00		Bid Tab Total		\$95,333.00
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE: 90		As R	ead Results		\$86,650.00				\$95,676.00	